
The Malishev Dressage Classic 2019
 Advanced : Final Results

# Rider Horse Club
A3

Total
A3
%

A3
Place

A5
Total

A5
%

A5
Place

JP
Point

JP
Place

1 BROWN, Lisa Masterchef THOROUGHBRED 230.5 65.86 2 199.5 66.50 2 2.0 2

2 JACOBSON, Kim Aurum Rivière d ' Or AURUM CLUB 237.5 67.86 1 200.5 66.83 1 4.0 1

3 BROUGHTON, Sarah (S) Matina MT DUNEED ADULT
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The Malishev Dressage Classic 2019
 Level 1 : Final Results

# Rider Horse Club
1.3

Total
1.3
%

1.3
Place

1.5
Total

1.5
%

1.5
Place

JP
Point

JP
Place

100 HOLMES, Kim (S) Cherrymount Rumba Hit SMYTHESDALE

101 BURGE, Rebecca Summertime LSR BECKWORTH 213.0 60.86 5 220.0 61.11 5 2.0 5

102 BROUGHTON, Sarah Matina MT DUNEED ADULT 257.0 73.43 1 226.0 62.78 3 8.0 2

103 TUBBS, Amy Mondo WARRANOOKE 230.0 65.71 2 234.0 65.00 1 9.0 1

104 MORROW, Kelly Two Morrow's Money Pit GLENVALE 224.5 64.14 4 225.5 62.64 4 4.0 4

105 BURNS, Andrea Winter KINGLAKE RIDERS 227.5 65.00 3 228.5 63.47 2 7.0 3
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The Malishev Dressage Classic 2019
 Level 2 : Final Results

# Rider Horse Club
2.3

Total
2.3
%

2.3
Place

2.5
Total

2.5
%

2.5
Place

JP
Point

JP
Place

200 MOORE, Fiona Dreamtime CONNEWARRE & 192.5 62.10 4 213.0 64.55 4 9.0 4

201 BALSON, Sally Zambia BALLARAT ADULT 204.5 65.97 1 207.0 62.73 6 10.0 2*

202 HARDING, Lauren Jinx WESTCOAST ADULT 185.0 59.68 7 210.0 63.64 5 5.0 7

203 WOLFF, Lyn (S) Tom Kitten BALLAN AND

204 MCLEOD, Pamela Paint Moi Red MT DUNEED ADULT 196.0 63.23 3 201.5 61.06 7 7.0 5

205 WISE, Jacinta Kaydee Park Sophia BALLARAT ADULT 178.5 57.58 8 214.0 64.85 3 6.0 6

206 ROMAIS, Carrin Coldstream Undercover MACEDON RANGES 204.0 65.81 2 216.5 65.61 1 14.0 1

207 MALISHEV, Laura (S) Elansu Frodo MT DUNEED ADULT

208 COOK, Nikki* Misty Bank Finlay FRESHWATER 187.5 60.48 5 214.5 65.00 2 10.0 3*

209 BENTLEY, Nicole* Nexxus BALLAN AND 186.5 60.16 6
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The Malishev Dressage Classic 2019
 Level 3 : Final Results

# Rider Horse Club
3.3

Total
3.3
%

3.3
Place

3.5
Total

3.5
%

3.5
Place

JP
Point

JP
Place

300 HARDING, Christine Maestro WESTCOAST ADULT 191.0 61.61 14 171.0 58.97 12 11.0 13

301 HABERFIELD, Peta (S) Shadow LEIGH DISTRICT

302 BENTLEY, Nicole* Nexxus BALLAN AND 209.5 67.58 5 183.5 63.28 7 25.0 6

303 ORAM, Sarah Basil MT DUNEED ADULT 186.0 60.00 17 166.0 57.24 14 6.0 15*

304 BOWERS, Heather* Dixie SURF COAST 214.0 69.03 4 182.5 62.93 8= 24.5 7

305 BURCHELL, Megan (S) Nawarrah Park Romeo MT DUNEED ADULT

306 PLUMMER, Jody (S) Turkish Delight WERRIBEE

307 HAVARD, Emily Phoenix WESTCOAST ADULT 209.0 67.42 6= 176.5 60.86 10 20.5 9

308 HARPER, Emma (S) Chacha WESTCOAST ADULT

309 HUGHES, Sarah Jaramlee Don Giovanni WESTCOAST ADULT 226.5 73.06 1 203.0 70.00 2 34.0 1

310 HESS, Kristie Joy of Gold GISBORNE AND 187.5 60.48 16 162.0 55.86 15 6.0 16*

311 BILSON, Kerrianne Don Adelino MT DUNEED ADULT 221.0 71.29 3 201.5 69.48 3 31.0 2

312 SHAKESPEARE, Tahli Maringa Sienna Salute MT DUNEED ADULT 190.0 61.29 15 160.0 55.17 17 5.0 17

313 BOWERS, Heather* Willow SURF COAST 196.0 63.23 12 174.5 60.17 11 14.0 11

314 BRACKEN, Fiona (S) Stylish Hit BALLARAT ADULT

315 JARDINE, Jen Tapestry UPPER YARRA 209.0 67.42 6= 185.0 63.79 5 25.5 5

316 KELLEHER, Samantha* Millie DUNOLLY HORSE 184.5 59.52 18 169.5 58.45 13 6.0 14*

317 MCLEOD, Pamela (S) Paint Moi Red MT DUNEED ADULT

318 AMEZDROZ, Rose Sterling Archer MT DUNEED ADULT 208.0 67.10 8 203.5 70.17 1 28.0 4

319 HANCOCK, Sonya (S) Furstin Loretta BANNOCKBURN,

320 POYNTON, Britt Superfine Quil Ateara AURUM CLUB 202.0 65.16 9 161.5 55.69 16 12.0 12

321 DEAR, Eleri Pure Solution YARRAMBAT ADULT 197.5 63.71 11 182.5 62.93 8= 17.5 10

322 POPE, Amber Cool As Hel BELLARINE ADULT 200.0 64.52 10 191.0 65.86 4 23.0 8

323 KOSPARTOV, Jessie (S) Silkwood Statesman NEWCOMB,

324 HENDERSON, Bianca Zoe BULLA ADULT 223.5 72.10 2 184.0 63.45 6 29.0 3

325 FELL, Ben* George YARRA GLEN ADULT 192.0 61.94 13
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The Malishev Dressage Classic 2019
 Level 4 : Final Results

# Rider Horse Club
4.3

Total
4.3
%

4.3
Place

4.5
Total

4.5
%

4.5
Place

JP
Point

JP
Place

400 VERMEY, Lisa Isle of Manhattan MACEDON RANGES 161.5 64.60 9 157.0 62.80 15 16.0 11

401 TAILLARD, Jade (S) Expensive Taste WERRIBEE

402 BOWTELL, Alex Terarossa Draco UPPER YARRA 157.5 63.00 10= 149.0 59.60 17 12.5 14

403 RUTHERFORD, Amber Didnt Turn Up WESTCOAST ADULT 148.5 59.40 17 139.0 55.60 19 4.0 18

404 SHAW, Dianne Woodrow Park WARRANOOKE 157.0 62.80 12 171.0 68.40 7 21.0 9

405 BARBER, Kelly Bloomfield Furstenburg INVERLEIGH RIDING 143.0 57.20 19 145.0 58.00 18 3.0 19

406 HAVARD, Ashleigh Lacey WESTCOAST ADULT 157.5 63.00 10= 168.0 67.20 9 20.5 10

407 KELLEHER, Samantha* Meringle DUNOLLY HORSE 152.5 61.00 13 160.0 64.00 13 14.0 12*

408 MCKENZIE, Abbey (S) Shes all Class SURF COAST

409 WESTLAND, Eve Jingella Conquest BALLARAT ADULT 149.0 59.60 16 160.5 64.20 12 12.0 15*

410 BLAKE, Sharon Furst Florentina MT DUNEED ADULT 150.5 60.20 14 157.5 63.00 14 12.0 16*

411 EATON, Gabby Overflow Larrikan WARRANOOKE 164.0 65.60 8 169.5 67.80 8 24.0 7

412 WILLS, Jessica Millwood Shady WESTCOAST ADULT 174.0 69.60 3 194.5 77.80 1 36.0 3*

413 WESTBURY, Jess* Painting MT DUNEED ADULT 166.0 66.40 5= 180.0 72.00 5 29.5 5

414 ROHAN, Liz (S) Alley Cat INVERLEIGH RIDING

415 JEFFREYS, Samantha* Escadrille CONNEWARRE & 185.0 74.00 1 184.0 73.60 3 36.0 2*

416 SINGH, Sharon Plenty to Offer BELLARINE ADULT 184.5 73.80 2 191.0 76.40 2 36.0 1*

417 LAWSON, L (S) Waldarrah Bewitching LEIGH DISTRICT

418 KIRK, Rachel (HC) Sandy Creek Callabonna MT DUNEED ADULT 179.5 71.80 HC 172.0 68.80 HC HC

419 MCKAY, Tori (S) Baby Shark MT DUNEED ADULT

420 DENSLEY, Jo (S) Woody MT DUNEED ADULT

421 MALONEY, Denise (S) Ellendale Chloe LEIGH DISTRICT

422 FELL, Ben* George YARRA GLEN ADULT 146.0 58.40 18 149.5 59.80 16 6.0 17

423 MCKENZIE, Abbey Thursdays Child SURF COAST 173.5 69.40 4 182.5 73.00 4 32.0 4

424 COOK, Nikki* Shory Park Rock FRESHWATER 149.5 59.80 15 161.5 64.60 11 14.0 13*

425 GRADY, Rachelle (S) Balwarra Scorcher JURAVON PARK

426 JEFFREYS, Samantha* Mycuppatea CONNEWARRE & 165.0 66.00 7 167.0 66.80 10 23.0 8

427 THOMAS, Kylie Etched in Gold MT DUNEED ADULT 166.0 66.40 5= 176.0 70.40 6 28.5 6
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The Malishev Dressage Classic 2019
 Level 5 : Final Results

# Rider Horse Club
5.3

Total
5.3
%

5.3
Place

5.5
Total

5.5
%

5.5
Place

JP
Point

JP
Place

500 DAGLAS, Miyah Gypsy's Reigh MT DUNEED ADULT 140.0 66.67 3 130.0 61.90 4 5.0 4

501 WESTBURY, Jess* Redente's Dream MT DUNEED ADULT 104.5 49.76 5 111.0 52.86 5 2.0 5

502 HALLEDAY, Tracey Max FRESHWATER 132.5 63.10 4 136.0 64.76 2 6.0 3

503 HALLEDAY, Grace George FRESHWATER 141.0 67.14 2 135.0 64.29 3 7.0 2

504 SILCOCK, Eva The Mane Event BELLARINE ADULT 170.5 81.19 1 153.0 72.86 1 10.0 1

505 LOMBARD, Anne (HC) Classic BALLARAT ADULT 135.5 64.52 HC 136.0 64.76 HC HC
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The Malishev Dressage Classic 2019

Class: Advanced

Judge: Robert Hammond Ring: 1

Rider Horse 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 C1 C2 C3 C4 E Total
A3
%

BROWN, Lisa Masterchef 6.5 4 5 6.5 7 6 6.5 7 7 6 7.5 5.5 6 6 6.5 6.5 7.5 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 1 230.5 65.86

JACOBSON, Kim Aurum Rivière d ' Or 6 8 7.5 7.5 7 8 6 6.5 6.5 7 8 5.5 6.5 7 7 6.5 8 7 7.5 6.5 5 6.5 7 6 7 7 6 7 237.5 67.86

BROUGHTON, Sarah Matina
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The Malishev Dressage Classic 2019

Class: Level 1

Judge: Robert Hammond Ring: 1

Rider Horse 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 C1 C2 C3 C4 E Total
1.3
%

HOLMES, Kim (S) Cherrymount Rumba

BURGE, Rebecca Summertime LSR 6.5 6 6.5 6.5 6 7 6.5 5.5 4 5 6.5 5 6.5 5 7 6.5 5.5 6 7 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6 7 6.5 5.5 6.5 213.0 60.86

BROUGHTON, Sarah Matina 8 8 8 7.5 7 7.5 7 9 8 7.5 6.5 7 7 6.5 7 7 5 7 6.5 7.5 7 7.5 8 7.5 8 7.5 7 7.5 257.0 73.43

TUBBS, Amy Mondo 7 7 6.5 6.5 6 6.5 6.5 6 7 6.5 7 7 7 8 6 6 6 6 7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6 6 7 6.5 6 6.5 230.0 65.71

MORROW, Kelly Two Morrow's Money 6.5 6.5 7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6 7.5 7 6 7 6.5 7 6 6 7 6 5.5 6 6 6 6 6 7 6.5 6 6 224.5 64.14

BURNS, Andrea Winter 7.5 6.5 7 6.5 6 7 6.5 6 6 6.5 6.5 7 6.5 5.5 7 6.5 6.5 7 6 7 6.5 7 5 5 7 7 6.5 6.5 227.5 65.00
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The Malishev Dressage Classic 2019

Class: Level 2

Judge: Robert Hammond Ring: 1

Rider Horse 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 C1 C2 C3 C4 E Total
2.3
%

MOORE, Fiona Dreamtime 7.5 7 7.5 6 6 6 6.5 6.5 7 6.5 6.5 6 6 4.5 5.5 6.5 6 5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6 6.5 6.5 192.5 62.10

BALSON, Sally Zambia 6.5 6 5 8 7 7 6.5 5 7.5 8 5 8 6 6.5 6.5 8 7 5 6 6 7 7 6 7 204.5 65.97

HARDING, Lauren Jinx 6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6 6.5 6 6 6.5 6 6 6.5 5 6 5 5.5 5 6 5 6.5 6 5.5 6 185.0 59.68

WOLFF, Lyn (S) Tom Kitten

MCLEOD, Pamela Paint Moi Red 6 6.5 7 7 6 6 7 6.5 6 6.5 6 6 5.5 7.5 7 6.5 7 5.5 6 4 7 7 6 6 196.0 63.23

WISE, Jacinta Kaydee Park Sophia 7 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 6 5 2 5 7 6 5.5 6 7 6.5 6.5 6.5 5 5 6.5 7 7 5 6 178.5 57.58

ROMAIS, Carrin Coldstream 6 6.5 7 7 6 6 6 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6 6 7 7 7 7 6.5 7.5 7 7 7 204.0 65.81

MALISHEV, Laura (S) Elansu Frodo

COOK, Nikki* Misty Bank Finlay 5 6 6 5.5 4.5 5 4 6 6 6.5 6 5.5 6 7 7 6.5 6.5 8 6.5 6 6.5 6.5 6 6 187.5 60.48

BENTLEY, Nicole* Nexxus 5 5 5.5 5 6 6.5 6.5 6 6 6.5 4 6 6.5 6 6 6.5 6.5 7 6.5 6.5 7 6.5 5 6 186.5 60.16
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The Malishev Dressage Classic 2019

Class: Level 3

Judge: Marie Vandenberg Ring: 3

Rider Horse 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 C1 C2 C3 C4 E Total
3.3
%

HARDING, Christine Maestro 5.5 6 6 6 6.5 6.5 6 6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6 6 6 6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6 6 6 6 6.5 191.0 61.61

HABERFIELD, Peta Shadow

BENTLEY, Nicole* Nexxus 7 7 7 7 6.5 6.5 7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7 7 7 7 6.5 7 7 6.5 6.5 7 209.5 67.58

ORAM, Sarah Basil 6 6 6.5 6 6.5 6.5 6 6 6.5 4 6 6 6 6 6.5 6 6.5 6.5 6 6 5.5 5.5 6 186.0 60.00

BOWERS, Heather* Dixie 7 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7 7 7 6.5 6.5 6.5 7 7 7 7 6.5 7 7 6.5 7 7 214.0 69.03

BURCHELL, Megan Nawarrah Park

PLUMMER, Jody (S) Turkish Delight

HAVARD, Emily Phoenix 6.5 7 7 6.5 7 7 7 7 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6 6.5 7 6.5 6.5 6 6.5 7 6.5 6.5 7 209.0 67.42

HARPER, Emma (S) Chacha

HUGHES, Sarah Jaramlee Don 7.5 8 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7 6.5 7.5 8 7.5 8 6.5 7.5 8 8 7 7.5 7.5 7 7.5 226.5 73.06

HESS, Kristie Joy of Gold 4 5.5 6 6 6 6.5 6.5 6.5 5 5.5 7 7 6 6 5 7 7 7 6 6.5 6 5 6.5 187.5 60.48

BILSON, Kerrianne Don Adelino 7 7 7 7 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7 7 7 6.5 7 7 7 7.5 7 8 7 7 7 7.5 221.0 71.29

SHAKESPEARE, Maringa Sienna 6.5 6.5 6.5 7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7 4 6 6 5.5 6 6.5 6.5 4 4 6 6 6 6 6.5 190.0 61.29

BOWERS, Heather* Willow 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6 7 4 6.5 6.5 7 6.5 6 6.5 6 6 6.5 6.5 6 6.5 196.0 63.23

BRACKEN, Fiona (S) Stylish Hit

JARDINE, Jen Tapestry 7 7 6.5 6.5 6.5 7 6.5 6.5 7 7.5 6.5 6.5 6 7 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7 6.5 7 7 209.0 67.42

KELLEHER, Millie 7 6 6.5 6 6 6.5 6.5 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6.5 6 4 5 5 6 5.5 6 6 184.5 59.52

MCLEOD, Pamela Paint Moi Red

AMEZDROZ, Rose Sterling Archer 6.5 6 6.5 7 6.5 7 7 6.5 6.5 7 7.5 7 6.5 6.5 6 7 7 6.5 6.5 7 6.5 6.5 7 208.0 67.10

HANCOCK, Sonya Furstin Loretta

POYNTON, Britt Superfine Quil Ateara 7 6 6.5 6.5 6 6.5 7 6.5 6.5 6 6 6.5 6.5 5.5 6 7 7.5 7 7 7 6 6 7 202.0 65.16

DEAR, Eleri Pure Solution 6.5 6.5 7 6.5 6 7 6.5 7 6 6.5 4 6 6 6.5 7 7 6.5 6 6 7 6 6 6.5 197.5 63.71

POPE, Amber Cool As Hel 6 6 6.5 6.5 6 6.5 6 6.5 6 7 7 7 7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7 6 6.5 6.5 200.0 64.52

KOSPARTOV, Jessie Silkwood Statesman

HENDERSON, Zoe 7 7 7.5 7 6.5 7.5 7 7 8 7.5 7 7.5 7 7.5 7 7 7 7 6.5 7.5 7 7.5 7.5 223.5 72.10

FELL, Ben* George 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7 7 6 6.5 6 6 6.5 6 6 6.5 6 5.5 4 4 6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 192.0 61.94
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The Malishev Dressage Classic 2019

Class: Level 4

Judge: Sharon O'Halloran Ring: 6

Rider Horse 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 C1 C2 C3 E Total
4.3
%

VERMEY, Lisa Isle of Manhattan 6.5 6 6.5 7 6.5 7 7 6 5 6 6 7.5 7 7 6.5 6.5 7 1 161.5 64.60

TAILLARD, Jade (S) Expensive Taste

BOWTELL, Alex Terarossa Draco 7 7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6 6 6 6 5.5 7 7 6 6 7 157.5 63.00

RUTHERFORD, Didnt Turn Up 6 6 6.5 6 6 6 5.5 5.5 6 5.5 6 6 6 6 7 6 6 1 148.5 59.40

SHAW, Dianne Woodrow Park 6.5 6.5 7 6 6 7 5.5 6 6 6 7 7 6 6.5 6 6.5 6 157.0 62.80

BARBER, Kelly Bloomfield 4 6 5.5 7 5.5 5 5.5 5.5 6 5.5 6 6 6 7 5.5 5.5 6 1 143.0 57.20

HAVARD, Ashleigh Lacey 6 6 6 6.5 6.5 6 7 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6 7 6 6.5 157.5 63.00

KELLEHER, Meringle 6 6 6 6.5 6 6 6 6 6 6.5 6 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6 6 152.5 61.00

MCKENZIE, Abbey Shes all Class

WESTLAND, Eve Jingella Conquest 5.5 7 6 5.5 4.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 5.5 6 149.0 59.60

BLAKE, Sharon Furst Florentina 6.5 6 6 7 6.5 7 6 5 6 6 6 4 6 6.5 6.5 6 6 150.5 60.20

EATON, Gabby Overflow Larrikan 7 6.5 7 6.5 6 6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7 6 8 7 7 6.5 6 164.0 65.60

WILLS, Jessica Millwood Shady 7 7 6 8 7 7.5 7 6.5 7 7 7 6 7 7 7 7 7 174.0 69.60

WESTBURY, Jess* Painting 6.5 6.5 7.5 5.5 7 6 6 7 6.5 8 6.5 7 7 6.5 7 6.5 7 166.0 66.40

ROHAN, Liz (S) Alley Cat

JEFFREYS, Escadrille 6.5 6.5 6.5 9 8.5 7 6 6 9 8.5 7.5 6 8 6.5 7.5 8 8 185.0 74.00

SINGH, Sharon Plenty to Offer 6.5 7 6.5 6.5 7 7 7 7.5 7.5 8 8 7 9 8 8 7.5 8 184.5 73.80

LAWSON, L (S) Waldarrah Bewitching

KIRK, Rachel (HC) Sandy Creek 7.5 6.5 6.5 7 8 6.5 6.5 7 7.5 8 8 8 7 7 7.5 7 7 179.5 71.80

MCKAY, Tori (S) Baby Shark

DENSLEY, Jo (S) Woody

MALONEY, Denise Ellendale Chloe

FELL, Ben* George 5 6 6 5.5 5.5 5.5 6 6 5.5 5.5 5.5 6 8 6 6 5.5 6 146.0 58.40

MCKENZIE, Abbey Thursdays Child 8 6.5 8 7.5 7.5 8 6.5 8 7 7 6 5.5 7 6 7 6.5 7.5 173.5 69.40

COOK, Nikki* Shory Park Rock 6 6 5.5 5 5.5 5.5 6 5.5 6 7 6 5.5 6.5 8 6 6 6.5 149.5 59.80

GRADY, Rachelle (S) Balwarra Scorcher

JEFFREYS, Mycuppatea 7 6.5 6 7 7 6 6 6.5 6.5 7 6 6.5 8 6.5 6.5 6.5 7 165.0 66.00
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The Malishev Dressage Classic 2019

Class: Level 4

Judge: Sharon O'Halloran Ring: 6

Rider Horse 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 C1 C2 C3 E Total
4.3
%

THOMAS, Kylie Etched in Gold 7 6.5 6.5 6 6.5 7 5.5 6.5 7 7 8 6 6.5 8 7 6.5 7 166.0 66.40
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The Malishev Dressage Classic 2019

Class: Level 5

Judge: Emma Costin Ring: 6

Rider Horse 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 C1 C2 E Total
5.3
%

DAGLAS, Miyah Gypsy's Reigh 5 6 6 6 7 7 7 6 8 7 7 7.5 6.5 6 7 140.0 66.67

WESTBURY, Jess* Redente's Dream 5.5 4 0 5.5 4.5 6 0 6 6 5.5 6 6.5 5 5 6 104.5 49.76

HALLEDAY, Tracey Max 7.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6 5 7.5 7 7.5 5.5 6.5 6 6 5.5 7 132.5 63.10

HALLEDAY, Grace George 5.5 6.5 7.5 6 7.5 8 6.5 7 6 7 5.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 141.0 67.14

SILCOCK, Eva The Mane Event 9 9 6 7 8 8 9 8 9 7.5 8 7 9 8 8 170.5 81.19

LOMBARD, Anne Classic 5 7 6.5 6 7 6.5 7 6 6 7 6.5 6 7 6 7 135.5 64.52
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The Malishev Dressage Classic 2019

Class: Advanced

Judge: Cheryl Beckett Ring: 2

Rider Horse 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 C1 C2 C3 C4 E Total
A5
%

BROWN, Lisa Masterchef 7 6.5 5.5 7.5 6 5.5 5.5 7.5 7.5 7 7 5.5 7 8 5.5 7 6 6 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 6 7 7 199.5 66.50

JACOBSON, Kim Aurum Rivière d ' Or 6 6 7.5 7 7.5 5.5 6 7 7.5 8 6.5 5.5 7.5 7 5.5 6.5 7 6 6.5 6 6 7.5 6 7.5 7.5 200.5 66.83
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The Malishev Dressage Classic 2019

Class: Level 1

Judge: Cheryl Beckett Ring: 2

Rider Horse 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 C1 C2 C3 C4 E Total
1.5
%

HOLMES, Kim (S) Cherrymount Rumba

BURGE, Rebecca Summertime LSR 7.5 5.5 5 5.5 7 6 6 5.5 6 7 5.5 6.5 6 7 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6 5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6 6 6.5 220.0 61.11

BROUGHTON, Sarah Matina 8 7 6 6.5 7.5 6 4.5 5 7 7.5 6 5.5 6.5 6 5.5 6.5 5.5 7 5.5 7 6.5 5.5 4 5 7 7 6 6.5 6.5 226.0 62.78

TUBBS, Amy Mondo 7 7 6 6 7.5 5.5 7 6 5.5 7 5.5 7 6.5 7 7 6.5 5.5 7 6 7.5 6.5 6 6.5 6.5 6.5 7 6.5 7 6.5 234.0 65.00

MORROW, Kelly Two Morrow's Money 6.5 6 5 6 7 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 7.5 5 5.5 5.5 6.5 7 6 5.5 7 7 7.5 6.5 5.5 7 6 6 7 6 6.5 6.5 225.5 62.64

BURNS, Andrea Winter 6 6.5 5.5 6 7.5 7 6.5 5.5 6 7.5 5.5 6.5 6 7 7 6.5 5.5 7 6 7.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6 7 6.5 6.5 6.5 228.5 63.47
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The Malishev Dressage Classic 2019

Class: Level 2

Judge: Cheryl Beckett Ring: 2

Rider Horse 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 C1 C2 C3 C4 E Total
2.5
%

MOORE, Fiona Dreamtime 6.5 7.5 7 5.5 5.5 6 6.5 5.5 9 6.5 5.5 5 7 6.5 7 6.5 7 5 7.5 6 6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 213.0 64.55

BALSON, Sally Zambia 6 6.5 6 5.5 6.5 6 6.5 5.5 7.5 6 5.5 6.5 7.5 6 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6 6 6.5 6.5 6 6 207.0 62.73

HARDING, Lauren Jinx 7 6.5 6 5 6.5 6.5 6 5.5 6.5 6 5.5 6.5 7 6.5 7 7 7 6.5 5.5 6 6 7 6.5 6.5 6 210.0 63.64

WOLFF, Lyn (S) Tom Kitten

MCLEOD, Pamela Paint Moi Red 6 6.5 7 6 7 7 7 6 5.5 6 5 5 5 6.5 5.5 6 5 6.5 7 6 6 7 6.5 6.5 6 201.5 61.06

WISE, Jacinta Kaydee Park Sophia 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 7 6.5 7 6 6.5 6 5.5 7 6 6 6 6.5 7 6.5 6.5 8 8 6.5 7 6.5 6.5 1 214.0 64.85

ROMAIS, Carrin Coldstream 8.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 8 7.5 7 6 6.5 6 5.5 6 6.5 6.5 6.5 7 6 6.5 5 6.5 6.5 7 6.5 7 7 216.5 65.61

MALISHEV, Laura (S) Elansu Frodo

COOK, Nikki* Misty Bank Finlay 6.5 7 6.5 5.5 7 6.5 7 6 6.5 5.5 5 6.5 5.5 7 6 7 6.5 6.5 7 7 8 7 7 6.5 6.5 214.5 65.00
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The Malishev Dressage Classic 2019

Class: Level 3

Judge: Glen Gault Ring: 5

Rider Horse 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 C1 C2 C3 C4 E Total
3.5
%

HARDING, Christine Maestro 6 6 6 6.5 5.5 6 6.5 6 6 7 6.5 6.5 5.5 5 5.5 7 6 5.5 5.5 6.5 1 171.0 58.97

HABERFIELD, Peta Shadow

BENTLEY, Nicole* Nexxus 7 7 6 6 7 6.5 6.5 5 6.5 5 6 6 6 7.5 6.5 7 7 6 5.5 6 183.5 63.28

ORAM, Sarah Basil 6 5.5 5.5 6 6 5 5 6 6 5 5.5 6 5.5 6.5 5.5 6 6 5 5.5 6 166.0 57.24

BOWERS, Heather* Dixie 6.5 7 7 7 6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6 6.5 6 5.5 6 6 6.5 7 6 6 6 6.5 182.5 62.93

BURCHELL, Megan Nawarrah Park

PLUMMER, Jody (S) Turkish Delight

HAVARD, Emily Phoenix 6 6 6 6 7 6 6 6 6 6 5.5 5.5 5.5 7 6 6.5 6 6 6 6 176.5 60.86

HARPER, Emma (S) Chacha

HUGHES, Sarah Jaramlee Don 6 7 6.5 7.5 7 6.5 7 7.5 7 7 7 7 7 7.5 7 7.5 7 6.5 7 7 203.0 70.00

HESS, Kristie Joy of Gold 6 5 7 6 5 6 6 6 5.5 2 4 6.5 5.5 5.5 6 6.5 6 5.5 5 6.5 162.0 55.86

BILSON, Kerrianne Don Adelino 7 6.5 6.5 7.5 7 7.5 7 7 7 7 7.5 7 7 7 6 7.5 7 7 7 7 1 201.5 69.48

SHAKESPEARE, Maringa Sienna 6.5 6 6 6 6 4 5 5.5 6 6 5.5 6 6 4 7 6.5 6 6 5 6 2 160.0 55.17

BOWERS, Heather* Willow 7 7 7 6.5 5 5 3 5 6 7 7 7.5 6 5.5 7 6 6.5 6 6 6.5 1 174.5 60.17

BRACKEN, Fiona (S) Stylish Hit

JARDINE, Jen Tapestry 5 5 6 6.5 6.5 7.5 8 7.5 6.5 6 6.5 6.5 6 6.5 5 7 7 7 5 6.5 185.0 63.79

KELLEHER, Millie 6.5 6 5.5 6 7 6.5 4 6 5.5 6 5.5 6 5 5 5.5 6 6.5 6 6 6 169.5 58.45

MCLEOD, Pamela Paint Moi Red

AMEZDROZ, Rose Sterling Archer 8 5.5 7 6.5 7.5 7.5 8 7.5 6.5 5 6.5 7 7.5 6.5 7.5 7 7.5 7 7 7.5 203.5 70.17

HANCOCK, Sonya Furstin Loretta

POYNTON, Britt Superfine Quil Ateara 6 4 5 5.5 6 5 3 5 6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6 6 6 6 6.5 5 4 7 1 161.5 55.69

DEAR, Eleri Pure Solution 6 6 6 6 7 7 7 6.5 6 6 6 7 5.5 6 7 7 7 6 5.5 6.5 182.5 62.93

POPE, Amber Cool As Hel 7 6 6.5 7 7 6.5 6.5 6 6.5 7 6.5 6.5 6 7.5 6.5 6 7 6 6.5 6.5 191.0 65.86

KOSPARTOV, Jessie Silkwood Statesman
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The Malishev Dressage Classic 2019

Class: Level 3

Judge: Glen Gault Ring: 5

Rider Horse 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 C1 C2 C3 C4 E Total
3.5
%

HENDERSON, Zoe 6 6 6 6.5 8 7 7 6.5 6 4 6 6.5 6 7 6 7 7.5 7 6.5 6.5 2 184.0 63.45
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The Malishev Dressage Classic 2019

Class: Level 4

Judge: Imogen Cannard Ring: 7

Rider Horse 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 C1 C2 C3 E Total
4.5
%

VERMEY, Lisa Isle of Manhattan 6 6 6 5.5 5.5 5 6.5 6.5 6 6 6.5 7 8 7 6 5.5 5.5 6.5 7 157.0 62.80

TAILLARD, Jade (S) Expensive Taste

BOWTELL, Alex Terarossa Draco 6 6 6 7 6 6 5.5 5.5 6.5 5 6 6 6 7 6 5 5.5 6 6 149.0 59.60

RUTHERFORD, Didnt Turn Up 5 5 6 6 4 5 6 6.5 5 6 6.5 5.5 5 6 6 5 5.5 5 6 139.0 55.60

SHAW, Dianne Woodrow Park 6 7 7 6.5 7 7.5 7 6.5 7 7 7 7 8 7 6 6.5 6.5 7 6.5 171.0 68.40

BARBER, Kelly Bloomfield 6 6 6 6.5 5 6 6 5 5 6 7 5 6 6.5 5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6 145.0 58.00

HAVARD, Ashleigh Lacey 6 7 7 7 7 7 6 7 7 6 7 7 8 7 6 6 7 6 6 168.0 67.20

KELLEHER, Meringle 6 6 6 6.5 7 6.5 6 6.5 7 7 6.5 6 6 7 6 6 6.5 7 6 160.0 64.00

MCKENZIE, Abbey Shes all Class

WESTLAND, Eve Jingella Conquest 6 7 7 8 5 6 6 7 5.5 7 6 6 6 7 6 6 7 6 6 160.5 64.20

BLAKE, Sharon Furst Florentina 6 6 6 7 6 5 7 7 7 5.5 5 6.5 6 7 7 5.5 6 7 6 157.5 63.00

EATON, Gabby Overflow Larrikan 6.5 6 6 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 6.5 7 6 7 7 7 6.5 169.5 67.80

WILLS, Jessica Millwood Shady 8 7.5 7.5 8 7 7 7.5 8 8 8 7.5 7.5 8 7 8 9 7.5 8 8 194.5 77.80

WESTBURY, Jess* Painting 7 8 8.5 8 7 7 7.5 7 5 6 7.5 8 6 7.5 8 8 7 7 7.5 180.0 72.00

ROHAN, Liz (S) Alley Cat

JEFFREYS, Escadrille 7 7.5 6.5 8 8 8 6.5 8 8 6.5 7 7 6.5 7 7 7 7.5 8 7.5 184.0 73.60

SINGH, Sharon Plenty to Offer 6 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 8 7 7 8 7 6 8 8 8 191.0 76.40

LAWSON, L (S) Waldarrah Bewitching

KIRK, Rachel (HC) Sandy Creek 5.5 7 7 7 7.5 7 7 7.5 7 6 7 7 7 6 6.5 6.5 7 7 7 172.0 68.80

MCKAY, Tori (S) Baby Shark

DENSLEY, Jo (S) Woody

MALONEY, Denise Ellendale Chloe

FELL, Ben* George 5 6 5 6 6 6 6.5 5.5 6 5 5.5 6 6.5 7 7 6.5 6 6 6 149.5 59.80

MCKENZIE, Abbey Thursdays Child 8 8 6 7 8 7 6.5 8 7.5 7 7 8 7 7 6.5 7 7.5 7.5 7.5 182.5 73.00

COOK, Nikki* Shory Park Rock 6 6 7 5 6.5 7 7 7 5.5 6.5 7 6 7 7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6 7 161.5 64.60

GRADY, Rachelle (S) Balwarra Scorcher

JEFFREYS, Mycuppatea 6 6 7 7 7 7 6.5 6 6.5 6 6.5 7 7 7 6.5 6 7 7 7 167.0 66.80
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The Malishev Dressage Classic 2019

Class: Level 4

Judge: Imogen Cannard Ring: 7

Rider Horse 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 C1 C2 C3 E Total
4.5
%

THOMAS, Kylie Etched in Gold 7.5 7 7 7 7 6.5 7 7.5 8 7 7 6.5 7 6.5 6 8 7 7 7 176.0 70.40
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The Malishev Dressage Classic 2019

Class: Level 5

Judge: Kerrianne Bilson Ring: 7

Rider Horse 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 C1 C2 E Total
5.5
%

DAGLAS, Miyah Gypsy's Reigh 6 6 6 5 6 5 7 6 7 7 7 6 7 6 7 130.0 61.90

WESTBURY, Jess* Redente's Dream 6 6 6 3 5 5 7 5 6 5 5 6 6 5 6 111.0 52.86

HALLEDAY, Tracey Max 7 6 6 6 6 5 5 7 7 7 7 7 9 6 7 136.0 64.76

HALLEDAY, Grace George 5 7 7 5 6 5 7 8 7 7 7 7 6 6 7 135.0 64.29

SILCOCK, Eva The Mane Event 7 8 8 6 7 7 8 7 7 7 8 7 8 7 8 153.0 72.86

LOMBARD, Anne Classic 7 8 7 6 7 6 8 6 7 6 5 7 7 6 7 136.0 64.76
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